
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Amay 21.2.2024
CC Land Dept Gn

Sven BERGMANS
Bvr/5Li
Omloop : H:06
Afstand : 3700m (Hoogteverschil 52m)
Tijd : 1:04:17 (17'22"/km)

--/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:45:03
2. Serge JEANMENNE 1:03:30
3. Chris ADDIERS 1:06:14

1. 103 00:03:20 117m 28'29"/km
2. 109 00:03:04 00:06:24 303m 10'07"/km
3. 113 00:04:13 00:10:37 351m 12'01"/km
4. 114 00:01:44 00:12:21 97m 17'52"/km
5. 115 00:02:03 00:14:24 150m 13'40"/km
6. 116 00:01:52 00:16:16 79m 23'38"/km
7. 121 00:05:32 00:21:48 143m 38'42"/km
8. 128 00:04:45 00:26:33 188m 25'16"/km
9. 129 00:03:38 00:30:11 192m 18'55"/km

10. 137 00:02:30 00:32:41 143m 17'29"/km
11. 139 00:02:16 00:34:57 150m 15'07"/km
12. 134 00:05:56 00:40:53 359m 16'32"/km
13. 140 00:03:56 00:44:49 221m 17'48"/km
14. 148 00:08:10 00:52:59 387m 21'06"/km
15. 169 00:01:56 00:54:55 85m 22'45"/km
16. 161 00:04:08 00:59:03 94m 43'58"/km
17. 168 00:03:57 01:03:00 359m 11'00"/km
18. 180 00:01:17 01:04:17 183m 7'01"/km
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